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Company Name First Name Last Name Score

DUST RJ LYSSY 100

ROLLING R SERVICES LLC TYLER BURNETT 99

ROLLING R SERVICES LLC EDDIE BARRERA 98

ROLLING R SERVICES LLC ROSS DICKINSON 98

DUST LUKE GULICK 98

DELAUNE DRILLING DARIN CLEVELAND 96

ROLLING R SERVICES LLC GAVIN SCOTT 96

DELAUNE DRILLING LEE DELAUNE 95

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 1 HENRY HENSLEY 95

GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #1 TOMMY JOHNSON 95

DYNAMIC ENVIRONMENTAL BEN MASTERS 95

DELAUNE DRILLING J.D. FONTENOT 94

STAR OILFIELD SERVICES INC CAMERON CANTU 94

JMP PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGIES WES MANGAN 93

HALLIBURTON PHILIP TIPTON 92

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 2 MATT JAQUES 92

L JMP PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGIES MELISSA TANKERSLEY 92

GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #2 CHRIS MAYO 92

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS -#2 MICHAEL JOHNSON 92

DELAUNE DRILLING JOHN BAILEY 91

JMP PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGIES HARRISON DANIEL 91

L DUST KAREN GULICK 91

MEYER TEAM #2 JR GARCIA 90

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE GREGG GILLESPIE 90

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 1 STEVE THODE 90

HORIZONTAL LLC JOHN TAYLOR 90



Individual

L HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS -#2 APRIL GUTCHESS 90

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY AROLDO GARZA 89

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE MATT BRINSKA 89

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY JOSHUA BOLANOS 88

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY WESLEY HAWKINS 88

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL LLC TREY RAPSILVER 88

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY CHUCK NEUSE 87

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL LLC MATT JAMES 87

MEYER TEAM #1 KELLY CRAVIN 87

HALLIBURTON THOMAS FALCON 87

GR ENERGY SERVICES CARL MARQUARDT 86

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL LLC FARLIN BOWEN 86

AEPARTNERS AARON BOONE 86

JMP PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGIES GENE CAMERON 86

AINSWORTH TRUCKING DAVID AINSWORTH JR 86

MEYER TEAM #1 JAMES NOAKES 85

MEYER TEAM #2 LUIS AGUILAR 85

GENESIS FLUIDS  TEAM #3 CASEY JONES 85

AINSWORTH TRUCKING IKE CORRIGAN 84

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS- #1 BURKE SPELLMAN 84

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS -#2 PIERRE TURNER 84

DYNAMIC ENVIRONMENTAL CHAD FULLILOVE 84

CENTURION OILFIELD IVAN FENGE 84

GR ENERGY SERVICES MANNY RIVERA 83

MEYER TEAM #1 MIKE LOPEZ 83

MEYER TEAM #1 JOHN CHAMPANGE 83

HORIZONTAL LLC JOSE DIAZ 83

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE GHOST 82



Individual

GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #1 DONNIE LAWSON 82

GENESIS FLUIDS  TEAM #3 FREDDY COSEK 82

HORIZONTAL LLC JEFF TAYLOR 81

STAR OILFIELD SERVICES INC DANNY SEPULVADA 81

DYNAMIC ENVIRONMENTAL GUNTHER HOLCOLMB 81

BEST WAY HECTOR RODRIGUEZ 81

HALLIBURTON FORREST ALEMAN 80

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 1 PHILLIP WALKER 80

HORIZONTAL LLC NICK POLLACK 80

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 2 RENE MARTINEZ 79

AINSWORTH TRUCKING TREY AINSWORTH 79

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 2 VICTOR GONZALEZ 78

STAR OILFIELD SERVICES INC CHRIS KLEMENT 78

AEPARTNERS CHARLEY WIMMER 76

MEYER TEAM #2 ABLE ALVAREZ 75

DUST JIM GIEPTNER 75

CENTURION OILFIELD MARK NORVILLE 75

CENTURION OILFIELD GHOST 75

MEYER TEAM #2 TJ PUCKET 74

GR ENERGY SERVICES REY LONGLORIA JR 73

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 1 KIRK KENDRICK 73

HALLIBURTON STEVEN SWARTZ 71

GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #1 JAMES KITTLEY 71

GENESIS FLUIDS  TEAM #3 RYAN LIRA 71

GENESIS FLUIDS  TEAM #3 GHOST 71

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS- #1 GHOST 71

GR ENERGY SERVICES REY LONGLORIA 70

GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #2 ROBBY LIRA 70



Individual

BEST WAY LUIS MORRIS 70

STAR OILFIELD SERVICES INC JERRY PALOS 67

GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #2 CHAD MAY 67

AINSWORTH TRUCKING DAVID AINSWORTH SR 65

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE JEFF BROWNLOW 64

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 2 ADAM WEDGE 64

L HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS- #1 RYLEIGH MARTINEZ 63

BEST WAY JOHN GALA 63

L FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL LLC HOLLY JOHNSTON 62

L DYNAMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SANDRA JO BARRIENTES 61

CENTURION OILFIELD JAMES COVINGTON 60

L HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS -#2 WHITNEY ARGO 56

AEPARTNERS STEPHEN ARMSTRONG 55

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS- #1 ROBERT MARTINEZ 55

L GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #1 KAYLA JOHNSON 46

BEST WAY PATRICK HUERTA 38

L GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #2 LANEY LAWSON 34



Company Name First Name Last Name Score

ROLLING R SERVICES LLC EDDIE BARRERA 98

ROLLING R SERVICES LLC TYLER BURNETT 99

ROLLING R SERVICES LLC ROSS DICKINSON 98

ROLLING R SERVICES LLC GAVIN SCOTT 96

391

DELAUNE DRILLING LEE DELAUNE 95

DELAUNE DRILLING JOHN BAILEY 91

DELAUNE DRILLING DARIN CLEVELAND 96

DELAUNE DRILLING J.D. FONTENOT 94

376

DUST KAREN GULICK 91

DUST LUKE GULICK 98

DUST RJ LYSSY 100

DUST JIM GIEPTNER 75

364

JMP PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGIES GENE CAMERON 86

JMP PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGIES MELISSA TANKERSLEY 92

JMP PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGIES HARRISON DANIEL 91

JMP PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGIES WES MANGAN 93

362

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY JOSHUA BOLANOS 88

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY AROLDO GARZA 89

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY CHUCK NEUSE 87

EXERO WELL INTEGRITY WESLEY HAWKINS 88

352

MEYER TEAM #1 KELLY CRAVIN 87

MEYER TEAM #1 JAMES NOAKES 85

MEYER TEAM #1 MIKE LOPEZ 83

MEYER TEAM #1 JOHN CHAMPANGE 83

338



BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 1 KIRK KENDRICK 73

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 1 HENRY HENSLEY 95

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 1 STEVE THODE 90

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 1 PHILLIP WALKER 80

338

HORIZONTAL LLC JEFF TAYLOR 81

HORIZONTAL LLC JOHN TAYLOR 90

HORIZONTAL LLC NICK POLLACK 80

HORIZONTAL LLC JOSE DIAZ 83

334

HALLIBURTON THOMAS FALCON 87

HALLIBURTON STEVEN SWARTZ 71

HALLIBURTON FORREST ALEMAN 80

HALLIBURTON PHILIP TIPTON 92

330

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE JEFF BROWNLOW 64

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE GREGG GILLESPIE 90

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE MATT BRINSKA 89

HORIZONTAL WIRELINE GHOST 82

325

MEYER TEAM #2 LUIS AGUILAR 85

MEYER TEAM #2 TJ PUCKET 74

MEYER TEAM #2 ABLE ALVAREZ 75

MEYER TEAM #2 JR GARCIA 90

324

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL LLC HOLLY JOHNSTON 62

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL LLC TREY RAPSILVER 88

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL LLC MATT JAMES 87

FORCE PRESSURE CONTROL LLC FARLIN BOWEN 86

323



HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS -#2 MICHAEL JOHNSON 92

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS -#2 PIERRE TURNER 84

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS -#2 WHITNEY ARGO 56

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS -#2 APRIL GUTCHESS 90

322

DYNAMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SANDRA JO BARRIENTES 61

DYNAMIC ENVIRONMENTAL CHAD FULLILOVE 84

DYNAMIC ENVIRONMENTAL BEN MASTERS 95

DYNAMIC ENVIRONMENTAL GUNTHER HOLCOLMB 81

321

STAR OILFIELD SERVICES INC CHRIS KLEMENT 78

STAR OILFIELD SERVICES INC CAMERON CANTU 94

STAR OILFIELD SERVICES INC JERRY PALOS 67

STAR OILFIELD SERVICES INC DANNY SEPULVADA 81

320

AINSWORTH TRUCKING DAVID AINSWORTH SR 65

AINSWORTH TRUCKING DAVID AINSWORTH JR 86

AINSWORTH TRUCKING TREY AINSWORTH 79

AINSWORTH TRUCKING IKE CORRIGAN 84

314

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 2 RENE MARTINEZ 79

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 2 MATT JAQUES 92

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 2 ADAM WEDGE 64

BYRD OILFIELD SERVICES -TEAM 2 VICTOR GONZALEZ 78

313

GR ENERGY SERVICES CARL MARQUARDT 86

GR ENERGY SERVICES MANNY RIVERA 83

GR ENERGY SERVICES REY LONGLORIA 70

GR ENERGY SERVICES REY LONGLORIA JR 73

312



GENESIS FLUIDS  TEAM #3 CASEY JONES 85

GENESIS FLUIDS  TEAM #3 RYAN LIRA 71

GENESIS FLUIDS  TEAM #3 FREDDY COSEK 82

GENESIS FLUIDS  TEAM #3 GHOST 71

309

GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #1 TOMMY JOHNSON 95

GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #1 KAYLA JOHNSON 46

GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #1 DONNIE LAWSON 82

GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #1 JAMES KITTLEY 71

294

CENTURION OILFIELD JAMES COVINGTON 60

CENTURION OILFIELD MARK NORVILLE 75

CENTURION OILFIELD IVAN FENGE 84

CENTURION OILFIELD GHOST 75

294

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS- #1 RYLEIGH MARTINEZ 63

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS- #1 GHOST 71

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS- #1 BURKE SPELLMAN 84

HOWARD ENERGY PARTNERS- #1 ROBERT MARTINEZ 55

273

GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #2 CHRIS MAYO 92

GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #2 ROBBY LIRA 70

GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #2 CHAD MAY 67

GENESIS FLUIDS TEAM #2 LANEY LAWSON 34

263

BEST WAY HECTOR RODRIGUEZ 81

BEST WAY JOHN GALA 63

BEST WAY LUIS MORRIS 70

BEST WAY PATRICK HUERTA 38

252

AEPARTNERS STEPHEN ARMSTRONG 55

AEPARTNERS AARON BOONE 86

AEPARTNERS CHARLEY WIMMER 76

AEPARTNERS NS

217



API AWARDS

Company First Last Scores

JMP PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGIES MELISSA TANKERSLEY 92

Company First Last Scores

DUST RJ LYSSY 100

Company First Last Scores Award

ROLLING R SERVICES LLC EDDIE BARRERA 98

ROLLING R SERVICES LLC TYLER BURNETT 99

ROLLING R SERVICES LLC ROSS DICKINSON 98

ROLLING R SERVICES LLC GAVIN SCOTT 96

391

DELAUNE DRILLING LEE DELAUNE 95

DELAUNE DRILLING JOHN BAILEY 91

DELAUNE DRILLING DARIN CLEVELAND 96

DELAUNE DRILLING J.D. FONTENOT 94

376

DUST KAREN GULICK 91

DUST LUKE GULICK 98

DUST RJ LYSSY 100

DUST JIM GIEPTNER 75
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